

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11280 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner present. At request of Sri Santosh Reddy, learned counsel representing Sri Pradeep Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for Gram Panchayat, ZPP and MPP for filing counter, list on 29.06.2026. B/O VSU	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>